—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority

Department
Administration
Administration
Field Operations
Field Operations
Administration
Field Operations
Administration
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Traffic

Field Operations
Investigation
Traffic

Traffic

Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Investigation
Field Operations
Investigation
Field Operations
Juvenile

Field Operations

Total Wages

$173,389
$140,829
$136,597
$133,357
$121,259
$119,347
$116,974
$116,832
$116,608
$116,107
$111,073
$110,800
$109,164
$105,472
$105,450
$102,628
$100,848
$100,702
$99,536
$99,415
$98,686
$97,498
$96,688
$95,903
$95,777
$95,269
$94,812
$94,193
$93,727
$93,297
$92,399



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Dispatch
Police Dispatch
Police Dispatch
Police Dispatch
Police Dispatch
Police Hourly
Police Dispatch
Police Service Aide
Police Officer
Police Officer
Administrative Assistant
Police Dispatch
Police Dispatch
Police Corporal
Police Dispatch
Dispatch Hourly
Police Dispatch
Police Dispatch
Police Hourly
Police Hourly

Police Hourly

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority

Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Investigation

Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations

School Resource Off

Field Operations
Field Operations
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Field Operations
Communications
Field Operations
Field Operations
Investigation
Administration
Communications
Communications
Field Operations
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations

$91,635
$90,530
$89,828
$89,314
$88,766
$88,170
$87,637
$85,797
$85,068
$84,025
$80,246
$77,939
$76,168
$69,571
$69,435
$68,549
$67,601
$65,736
$65,033
$64,892
$63,029
$61,953
$59,228
$58,114
$38,040
$27,458
$24,648
$24,069
$23,585
$22,344
$13,120
$10,884



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Police Hourly
Police Officer
Police Dispatch
Dispatch Hourly
Police Cadet
Police Dispatch
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority

Field Operations
Field Operations
Communications
Field Operations
Field Operations
Communications
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

$5,435
$4,791
$2,031
$1,764
$861
$581
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



