	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$173,389
2.	Police Captain		Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$140,829
3.	Police Captain		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$136,597
4.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$133,357
5.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$121,259
6.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$119,347
7.	Police Lieutenant		Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$116,974
8.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$116,832
9.	Police Lieutenant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$116,608
10.	Police Lieutenant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$116,107
11.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Traffic	\$111,073
12.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$110,800
13.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	Investigation	\$109,164
14.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	Traffic	\$105,472
15.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Traffic	\$105,450
16.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$102,628
17.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$100,848
18.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$100,702
19.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$99,536
20.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$99,415
21.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$98,686
22.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$97,498
23.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$96,688
24.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$95,903
25.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$95,777
26.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Investigation	\$95,269
27.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$94,812
28.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Investigation	\$94,193
29.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$93,727
30.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Juvenile	\$93,297
31.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$92,399

32.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$91,635
33.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$90,530
34.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$89,828
35.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Investigation	\$89,314
36.	Police Corporal	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$88,766
37.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$88,170
38.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$87,637
39.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$85,797
40.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	School Resource Off	\$85,068
41.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$84,025
42.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$80,246
43.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$77,939
44.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$76,168
45.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$69,571
46.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$69,435
47.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$68,549
48.	Police Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$67,601
49.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$65,736
50.	Police Service Aide	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$65,033
51.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$64,892
52.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Investigation	\$63,029
53.	Administrative Assistant	Central Marin Police Authority	Administration	\$61,953
54.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$59,228
55.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$58,114
56.	Police Corporal	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$38,040
57.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$27,458
58.	Dispatch Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$24,648
59.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$24,069
60.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$23,585
61.	Police Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$22,344
62.	Police Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$13,120
63.	Police Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$10,884

64.	Police Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$5,435
65.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$4,791
66.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$2,031
67.	Dispatch Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$1,764
68.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	Field Operations	\$861
69.	Police Dispatch	Central Marin Police Authority	Communications	\$581
70.	Council Member	Central Marin Police Authority	Governing Board	\$0
71.	Council Member	Central Marin Police Authority	Governing Board	\$0
72.	Council Member	Central Marin Police Authority	Governing Board	\$0
73.	Council Member	Central Marin Police Authority	Governing Board	\$0
74.	Council Member	Central Marin Police Authority	Governing Board	\$0
75.	Council Member	Central Marin Police Authority	Governing Board	\$0